N
L

Material

Washers | Spring and Locking Washers

DIN128A Curved spring washer Spring steel mechanically
galvanised

Characteristics
Series: DIN 128A
Surface protection: Mechanical zinc plated
DIN standard: 128

Surface protection

Inner diameter

mm

Outer diameter

mm

Suitable for bolt size

Article

Carbon steel
Carbon steel
Carbon steel
Carbon steel
Carbon steel
Carbon steel
Carbon steel
Carbon steel

Carbon steel

Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated
Mechanical zinc
plated

4.1

5.1

6.1

8.1

10.2

12.2

14.2

16.2

24.5

76

9.2

1.8

14.8

18.1

211

24.1

274

40

metric (M..)
4 Spheric
5 Spheric
6 Spheric
8 Spheric
10 Spheric
12 Spheric
14 Spheric
16 Spheric
24 Spheric

23689201
23689202
23255078
23689204
11761170
23689206
23689207
23689208

23689212

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170 |

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002345_0008_CSC_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11761170?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23255078?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689201?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689202?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689204?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689206?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689207?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689208?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23689212?searchEriksPartno=true

