

## DIN128A Curved spring washer Spring steel mechanically galvanised

Characteristics

Series: DIN 128A Surface protection: Mechanical zinc plated DIN standard: 128

Material	Surface protection	Inner diameter	Outer diameter	Suitable for bolt size metric (M)	Model	Article
		mm	mm			
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	4.1	7.6	4	Spheric	23689201
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	5.1	9.2	5	Spheric	23689202
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	6.1	11.8	6	Spheric	23255078
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	8.1	14.8	8	Spheric	23689204
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	10.2	18.1	10	Spheric	11761170
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	12.2	21.1	12	Spheric	23689206
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	14.2	24.1	14	Spheric	23689207
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	16.2	27.4	16	Spheric	23689208
Carbon steel	Mechanical zinc plated	24.5	40	24	Spheric	23689212

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR\_EC002345\_0008\_CSC\_EN\_19.05.2024



**ERIKS BV** 

Т